2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

SOUTH AFRICA
SHOWJUMPING

GOLDRUSH TROPHY

Shaun Neill

Jodi Pieters

Lorette Knowles Taylor
Nicole Horwood
Nicole Horwood
Jonathan Clarke
Gareth Neill

No World Cups Held
Lisa Williams

Lisa Williams
Ashlee Healy

CSI-W Leg4

Clyde Z

Capital Rafika D’Or

Titanic

Capital Don Cumarco

Capital Hitoshi

Data Sciences Hummer van het Bevrijdthof
Dartoli

Protein Feeds Campbell
Protein Feeds Campbell
Hausbergers Eldo
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